St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-019169

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)

*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
Minimums $2.00

BLDG PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

Description
NXLX

Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key

BL
BL

BL
BL

12404262
12404262

12404262
12404262

Payment:

LORD, GREGORY BENJAMIN
3/27/2024 7:50:28 PM

Total

Charge Amount
$190.79

Charge Amount
$2.79
$2.00

$175.00
$11.00
$190.79



