## St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering Cashier # 24-019169

Name: LORD, GREGORY BENJAMIN

**Trans Date:** 3/27/2024 7:50:28 PM

**Charges:** 

Description	Assoc	: Assoc Key		Charge Amount
*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)	BL	12404262		\$2.79
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721) Minimums \$2.00	BL	12404262		\$2.00
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	12404262		\$175.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	12404262		\$11.00
			Total	\$190.79

## Payment:

Description	Charge Amount	
NXLX	\$190.79	